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 Emily 37.06 37.06

Albertyn Johannes 41.15

Albertyn Thea 41.15

Baleta Hannah 44.28 44.28

Barnard Nelie 38.57

Benning Leo 59.13 29.4641.09

Bishop Riana 41.34

Bothma Leonard 43.15

Bouwer Arina 41.15

Burton Peter 40.14 40.14

Carr Karen 41.0041.00

Cassell Irene 35.16

Christie Fay 48.15

Cooper Tania 36.11 31.11 41.00 43.57 31.1136.53

Cumming Basil 26.37 47.08 26.37

Cumming Marion 28.58 28.58

Dall Shawn 42.13

De Villiers Anet 48.20

de Villiers Cecille 45.30

Dewar Ross 43.24 44.50 43.24

Driscoll Brian 39.08

Dry Erna 36.40
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du Plessis Annie 43.44

du Plessis Mariette 41.37

du Toit Elsa 43.46

du Toit Helene 38.11

Ehrenberg Arlene 39.21 39.46 42.05 41.09 44.45 44.58 48.06 52.3937.11 37.06 35.3040.02 41.00 41.14

Ellis Tania 36.0937.42 36.09

Erasmus Abel 40.18 39.46 39.4641.38

Fenn Chris 46.2446.24

Fyfer Arina 43.10

Gilchrist Cindy 42.10

Gooding Carien 38.33 37.47

Gooding Dave 34.08

Gouws Emmie 42.31 43.54 44.45 44.58 48.06 52.3940.00 40.0040.02 43.14

Grace Dorothy 40.38

Grant Jean 28.58 28.58

Gray Gary 37.12

Gray Riana 37.12

Groenwald Joan 38.03

Haigh Lorraine 43.45

Hamman Monica 39.21 41.00 35.50 40.04 39.1039.00 35.5038.25 36.54

Hanna George 38.01

Hanna Les 40.16
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Hanna Nicki 41.02

Harris Roy 49.00 49.00

Hepburn-Brown David 36.42

Hibberd Christine 35.39

Jordaan Anita 39.21

Kleynhans Heather 42.06

Koen Gert 38.07

Kotzé Snr Johann 40.0140.01

Kuchan Liesel 42.55 42.55

Lambert Juanita 53.12 53.12

le Roux Dalene 43.10

le Roux Loella 37.30 37.30

Loedolff Willie 55.34 53.13 56.40 38.08

Lukas Samantha 39.21

Mathewson Julie-Anne 39.21 39.21

McLure Bebe 39.59

Meyer Mark 43.45

Moolman Annalene 41.38

Nowers Angelique 43.47 43.47

Oelofsen Santie 42.55 42.55

Okkers Selwyn 43.42

Oosthuizen Eloise 53.15 53.15
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Oosthuizen Juanita 33.01

Oosthuizen Lizet 51.53 51.53

Otty Christine 48.18

Otty Mike 48.18

Paulick Alan 48.08 48.12 48.08

Pottage Jenny 38.09

Pretorius Sebastine 39.21

Rabe Tharina 41.15

Rabie John 57.43 57.43

Rathfelder Beverley 43.16 44.50 45.12 43.16

Renee Gillian 61.45 61.45

Reynecke Amanda 36.40

Robey Janice 35.20

Robey Kate 39.19

Robey Mark 35.18

Rodi Paulette 44.0044.00

Romburgh Kim 43.47 43.47

Roscoe Glen 37.41

Schoeman At 29.28

Schoeman Elna 35.39

Schonegevel Denise 44.44 44.44

Schutz Tracey 40.09 40.09
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Schuurman Eunice 44.47 44.47

Seydel Roland 37.31

Sharp Edith 53.11 47.3547.35 51.00

Sharp Richard 53.11 47.3547.35 51.00

Simpson Alida 45.39

Simpson Jimmy 45.39

Slauck Gill 52.55

Smith Alex 41.32

Spronk Peter 36.43

Starke Cameron 36.51

Steyl Eretha 46.53 47.12 46.53

Steyl Gideon 48.25 48.29 48.25

Steyn Bernard 54.14 54.14

Steyn Sabie 37.08

Strydom Basie 42.15

Such Lorna 40.47

Taylor Jenny 36.00

Theobald Glenda 35.13 35.13

Theobald John 39.4435.06 35.06

Thompson Karin 48.22

Turner Cynthia 40.50

van den Berg Gideon 34.38 37.09 36.15 51.51 34.38
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Van der Merwe Carina 45.00 35.48

van der Merwe Nicola 28.5428.54

van der Spuy Sunet 41.15

van der Westhuizen Juanita 35.57

van Emmenis Anneke 49.42 59.32 49.42

van Emmenis Marilyn 55.42 55.42

van Emmenis Wilna 46.53 46.15 48.10 51.35 46.15

Van Schoor Christa-Marie 37.45 37.45

van Veyeren Angeli 37.08

van Vuuren Antoinette 41.15

van Zyl Derek 38.32

Van Zyl Ronelle 43.27

van Zyl Theresa 44.50 44.50

van Zyl Wilna 54.14 54.14

Vaughan Melany 33.08 33.0839.58

vd Westhuizen Liz 42.12 42.12

Viljoen Hennie 58.25 58.25

Visser Evelyn 40.16 37.06 37.06

von Auloch Kraft 43.41

Von Auloch Pam 36.15

Wakfer Christine 43.25

Walsh Gill Renee 46.15 49.00 46.15
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Warburg Eric 43.43

Warburg Kerry 43.42

Warren Bertie 42.00 35.0040.11

Waters Hugh 46.30

Weaver Alan 48.27

Wellock Marion 40.58

Wellock Roger 44.29

38.33 39.46 28.54 34.38 26.37 36.15 43.57 40.14 51.3535.06 33.08 26.37BEST 39.58 37.42


